

~~RECEIVED~~
KUMAR Ravi Ranjan Singh,
Ag No - 21 (SBD) / 21-22

Yadav Tola Bathua Katauna to Katauna Numer Road

Head-M Musy (Sg)

Measurement Book

2938

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. W D (w) Jamu

DIVISION

~~Khachar~~, Barchat
SUB-DIVISION

2938.

15 M.D. VAN DIJCK
DIRECTOR OF HIGHWAYS

300 on A/C Bet/

Name of work:- Construction of Road
from yadav tola Balhar Kafauna
to Kalamna-Lumer Road.

Agency:- Sambaram Singh

Agmt. No. - (21/SBQ)/2021-2022

Date of Commencement 23/10/2021
Date of Completion 22/10/2022

Further Measurement

Nil

29/4/23
A.E

Continuation

2014/23
A.E

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/R and fixing bench mark. Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (16) etc No (1/1) = 1.50 cum @ Rs 32103.28/cum Rs 48158.20					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road bed Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (16) etc No (2/2) = 0.528 Ha @ Rs 51138.33/Ha Rs 26847.20					
(3/4) Construction of embankment for Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (16) etc No (3/4) = 207.08 m ³ @ Rs 190.45/m ³ Rs 39435.50					
(4/5) Construction of Embankment for Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (16) etc No (4/5) = 696.265 m ³ @ Rs 148.89/m ³ Rs 1,03,667.50					
(5/42) E/W in excavation in landslide - do - etc. Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (16) etc No (5/42) = 46.98 m ³ @ Rs 2944.22/m ³ Rs 1,38,262.00					
(6/43) P/R P.C.C. M/S in landslide etc Qty - v.T. M.B. Page (16) etc No (6/43) = 8.536 m ³ @ Rs 5074.58/m ³ Rs 43,317.00					
					Rs 2,75,268.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.4	Rs 2,75,268.00
(7/44) H/R P.C.C. M10 17 S/S - etc					
Qty - m ³ M.B. Page (17) Item					
NO (7/44) = 45.943 m ³					
@ Rs 54,542.07/m ³					Rs 2,48,122.00
(8/45) H/R C.C.H.P. M10 do etc					
Qty - m ³ M.B. Page (17) Item					
NO (8/45) = 22.50 m ³					
@ Rs 3,528.19/m ³					Rs 79,384.00
(9/46) Paving two loc in d/wall					
Qty - m ³ M.B. Page (17) Item					
NO (9/46) = 27.46 m ³					
@ Rs 98.77/m ³					Rs 3,698.00
(10/6) Const of Subgrade and of shoulder do etc					
Qty - m ³ M.B. Page (17) Item					
NO (10/6) = 2574.0 m ³					
@ Rs 192.13/m ³					Rs 4,94,523.00
(11/7) Construction of G.S.B. go (2) etc					
Qty - m ³ M.B. Page (17) Item					
NO (11/7) = 1052.95 m ³					
@ Rs 19,90.82/m ³					Rs 20,96,194.00
(12/14) H/R C.C. chert pipe 300mm dia - etc					
Qty - m. M.B. Page (17) Item					
NO (12/14) = 52.50 m					
@ Rs 1605.19/m					Rs 84,272.00
					Rs 32,81,481.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B-P Rs 32,81,48/-
(12/20) P/V and Adm. Repd. / MM GSY Sdg. Book Adm. / Logo etc.					
Qty - v.f. M.B. Page (18) Chm					
also (13/20) = 3.000					
@ Rs 9280 = 04/cent - Rs 27,840.00					
					Rs 33,09,321/-
Add 12% GST					Rs 397,119/-
Add 1% L/Cess					Rs 33,09,500/-
					Rs 37,39,533/-
Add - S/Pcc					Rs 7,04,860/-
					Rs 38,18,019/-
Less 18% Below as					
per Agency					(+) Rs 6,85,803.00
					Rs 31,24,216.00
Less previous payment					
v.f. M.B. Page (18)					(-) Rs 21,90,076.00
					Rs 9,34,140.00
Chk Sumax 18/05/23					
29/4/23 2 E					
30/4/23 A.E.					